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Дистанция 16 Мужчины, 50m На спине Открытые
13.05.2021 - 13:00 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. ШКЛЯРУК Тихон 03 Косино "Косино" 29.34 547 I
DSQ РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан"

15 - 16 лет

1. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 28.19 617 КМС
2. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 28.36 606 I
3. МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 28.68 585 I
4. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 29.84 520 I
5. ЧЕРНЫШЕВИЧ Матвей 05 Косино "Парус" 29.87 518 I
6. ДЕРНОВОЙ Лука 06 Косино "Косино" 29.96 514 I
7. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 ЮМ 30.37 493 II
8. ГУЛЯЕВ Фёдор 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.89 469 II
9. ГУСАРОВ Петр 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.10 459 II

10. НИКОНОВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.92 425 II
11. ЛАЩЁНОВ Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 32.93 387 II
12. БАЛАШОВ Владимир 05 Косино "Косино" 33.11 380 III
13. МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Артем 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.16 379 III
14. ЛЕМЕШЕВ Никита 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.31 374 III
15. БИРЮКОВ Артур 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.35 341 III
16. БЕЛОВ Даниил 05 Косино "Парус" 35.06 320 III
17. ТАРАБАРКО Кирилл 06 Косино "Косино" 35.60 306 III
18. НЕСТЁРКИН Никита 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 37.50 262 I юн
19. ШИШКИН Андрей 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 42.69 177 II юн

13 - 14 лет

1. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 30.12 505 I
2. ЕФИМОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.31 496 II
3. РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 30.76 474 II
4. ПИНГИН Герман 08 Косино "Парус" 31.00 464 II
5. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 31.03 462 II
6. СИМОНОВ Иван 07 ЮМ 31.68 434 II
7. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 31.92 425 II
8. РОМАНОВ Артём 08 ЮМ 31.98 422 II
9. РУДЕНКО Арсений 07 СШОР 77 32.04 420 II

10. КУЛМАНАКОВ Кирилл 07 Косино "Косино" 32.08 418 II
11. ФИЛИППОВ Пётр 08 ЮМ 32.68 396 II
12. КАЗНАЧЕЕВ Илья 07 СКИФЫ 32.96 386 II
13. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.08 381 III
14. НЕТЕСОВ Петр 07 Косино "Косино" 33.99 352 III
15. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Роман 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.46 337 III
16. ЧЕПУРНОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.69 304 III
17. ХЛЕБНИКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.90 298 III
18. СОНИН Сергей 08 Косино "Косино" 35.95 297 III
19. ЧЕРНОВОЛОС Арсений 08 СШОР 1 36.18 291 III
20. ШАХОВ Егор 07 Косино "Парус" 36.92 274 I юн
21. НЕГРЕБЕЦКИЙ Борис 08 Косино "Косино" 36.94 274 I юн

КИКМАТУЛИН Самуил 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.94 274 I юн
23. РОЩИН Арсений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.96 273 I юн
24. МИШИН Антон 08 ЮМ 37.44 263 I юн
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Дистанция 16, Мальчики, 50m На спине, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

25. БОБЫР Иван 07 Косино "Косино" 37.56 260 I юн
26. РОССИЙСКИЙ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.06 231 I юн
27. МИТРОФАНОВ Никита 08 Косино "Парус" 40.59 206 I юн
28. СТОЛЬНИКОВ Иван 08 Косино "Парус" 41.47 193 I юн
29. БАРАНОВ Пётр 08 СКИФЫ 41.73 190 I юн
30. МОЛЧАНОВ Никита 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 42.18 184 I юн
31. ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.44 180 I юн
32. ГУДКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.34 169 II юн
33. ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.04 161 II юн
34. ЧЕСТНОВ Павел 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 48.05 124 II юн

DSQ ПИМЕНОВ Артемий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн

Открытые

1. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 28.19 617 КМС
2. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 28.36 606 I
3. МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 28.68 585 I
4. ШКЛЯРУК Тихон 03 Косино "Косино" 29.34 547 I
5. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 29.84 520 I
6. ЧЕРНЫШЕВИЧ Матвей 05 Косино "Парус" 29.87 518 I
7. ДЕРНОВОЙ Лука 06 Косино "Косино" 29.96 514 I
8. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 30.12 505 I
9. ЕФИМОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.31 496 II

10. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 ЮМ 30.37 493 II
11. РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 30.76 474 II
12. ГУЛЯЕВ Фёдор 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.89 469 II
13. ПИНГИН Герман 08 Косино "Парус" 31.00 464 II
14. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 31.03 462 II
15. ГУСАРОВ Петр 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.10 459 II
16. СИМОНОВ Иван 07 ЮМ 31.68 434 II
17. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 31.92 425 II

НИКОНОВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.92 425 II
19. РОМАНОВ Артём 08 ЮМ 31.98 422 II
20. РУДЕНКО Арсений 07 СШОР 77 32.04 420 II
21. КУЛМАНАКОВ Кирилл 07 Косино "Косино" 32.08 418 II
22. ФИЛИППОВ Пётр 08 ЮМ 32.68 396 II
23. ЛАЩЁНОВ Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 32.93 387 II
24. КАЗНАЧЕЕВ Илья 07 СКИФЫ 32.96 386 II
25. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.08 381 III
26. БАЛАШОВ Владимир 05 Косино "Косино" 33.11 380 III
27. МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Артем 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.16 379 III
28. ЛЕМЕШЕВ Никита 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.31 374 III
29. НЕТЕСОВ Петр 07 Косино "Косино" 33.99 352 III
30. БИРЮКОВ Артур 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.35 341 III
31. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Роман 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.46 337 III
32. БЕЛОВ Даниил 05 Косино "Парус" 35.06 320 III
33. ТАРАБАРКО Кирилл 06 Косино "Косино" 35.60 306 III
34. ЧЕПУРНОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.69 304 III
35. ХЛЕБНИКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.90 298 III
36. СОНИН Сергей 08 Косино "Косино" 35.95 297 III
37. ЧЕРНОВОЛОС Арсений 08 СШОР 1 36.18 291 III
38. ШАХОВ Егор 07 Косино "Парус" 36.92 274 I юн
39. НЕГРЕБЕЦКИЙ Борис 08 Косино "Косино" 36.94 274 I юн

КИКМАТУЛИН Самуил 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.94 274 I юн
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

41. РОЩИН Арсений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.96 273 I юн
42. МИШИН Антон 08 ЮМ 37.44 263 I юн
43. НЕСТЁРКИН Никита 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 37.50 262 I юн
44. БОБЫР Иван 07 Косино "Косино" 37.56 260 I юн
45. РОССИЙСКИЙ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.06 231 I юн
46. МИТРОФАНОВ Никита 08 Косино "Парус" 40.59 206 I юн
47. СТОЛЬНИКОВ Иван 08 Косино "Парус" 41.47 193 I юн
48. БАРАНОВ Пётр 08 СКИФЫ 41.73 190 I юн
49. МОЛЧАНОВ Никита 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 42.18 184 I юн
50. ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.44 180 I юн
51. ШИШКИН Андрей 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 42.69 177 II юн
52. ГУДКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.34 169 II юн
53. ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.04 161 II юн
54. ЧЕСТНОВ Павел 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 48.05 124 II юн

DSQ РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ ПИМЕНОВ Артемий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн

EXH ЕЖКОВ Андрей 02 СШ № 4 28.45 600 I


